A2LA2LR-449A
R-455A
R-454C
· For chambers between -22/-25 ºC with A2L refrigerants consult the technical offi ce.
KIDEPACK
 Model Refrigeration capacity Compressor Max. absorbed powerl Box Evaporator Air fl ow
R-449AR-455A Watts HP kW Cond. / Evap. m3/h m
KPB-3 4.200 3 SH 5,10 145 5.600 17
KPB-4 5.100 4 SH 6,10 145 5.600 17
KPB-5 6.200 5 SH 7,00 145 5.600 17
KPB-7 7.200 6 SH 8,10 150 7.900 19
KPB-8 9.100 9 SH 9,40 150 7.900 19
KPB-10 10.400 12 SH 9,70 150 7.900 19
KPB-15 15.700 15 SH 18,00 250 16.200 20
KPB-20 18.700 20 SH 20,40 250 16.200 20
KPB-25 23.400 25 SH 24,80 250 16.200 20
KPB-30 27.900 30 SH 31,20 350 25.100 22
KPB-40 33.100 40 SH 36,50 350 25.100 22
KPB-50-s 46.300 50 SH * 48,60 450 / 2 x 250 32.400 20
KPB-60-s 55.200 60 SH * 60,80 450 / 2 x 350 50.200 22
KPB-80-s 65.600 80 SH * 69,60 450 / 2 x 350 50.200 22
* With two compressors
INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
· Electronic expansion valve.
· Control of equipment operation by
automaton.
· 5.7" touch screen.
· Suitable for the preservation of frozen
products in general.
· Hot gas defrosting up to 40 HP.
· Evaporator fin pitch = 5 mm.
· Cooling capacityup to 65.600 W.
· High C.O.P.
· Models with two evaporators have
electrical defrosting.
· Possibility of R-452A.
PACK
LOW
TEMPERATURE
KPB
400/3/50 Hz CALCULATION BASIS - Pag. 169
Compact / Split
In compact units,
only A2L refrigerant
is available.
118   CATALOGUE 2025
-15 ºC -25 ºC
-15 ºC -25 ºC-20 ºC